COMMON (LOOSE) NAILS & STAPLES
Page 1
Bullet Head (Bright)
Panel Pins (Bright)
Page 2
Flat Head (Bright)
Clouts (Galvanised)
Weathertex Nails (Galvanised)

#10g x 16 28.90 -
LFDZ1016001 -
FIBRE CEMENT SCREWS, FLOWER HEAD
TYPE 17POINT, PHILLIPS #2, CLASS 3 COATING
#8g x 25 23.00 -
LFCR825001 -
	 Prices are exclusive of GST.	 Effective 14/06/2008	 Page 11 	 Prices are exclusive of GST.	 Effective 14/06/2008	 Page 12
COLLATED FRAMING (STRIP) NAILS & NAILER
Order Code Length x Diameter Quantity of Nails List Price Per Box
mm Per Box $
FRAMING NAILER 34 DEGREE
APACH L-3490 - (50mm to 90mm 34 Degree D Head Paper Collated Nails) - LIST PRICE $720.00
FRAMING NAILS. TO FIT  -  APACH, L-3490.  SENCO - HITACHI - PASLODE - MAX - FASCO
PAPER COLLATED, 34 DEGREE ANGLE - D HEAD NAILS
BRIGHT, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
SFPB88320 88 x 3.20 3,000 129.75
SFPB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000 65.00
SFPB65280 65 x 2.80 3,000 94.85
SFPB50280 50 x 2.80 3,000 81.55
GALVANISED, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
SFPG88320 88 x 3.20 3,000 251.30
SFPG75305 75 x 3.05 3,000 158.00
SFPG65280 65 x 2.80 3,000 183.15
SFPG50280 50 x 2.80 3,000 183.15
BRIGHT, RING SHANK, GLUE COATED
SFRB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000 114.35
BRIGHT, SMOOTH SHANK, BLUNT POINT (CYPRESS POINT) GLUE COATED
SFBB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000 76.05
STAINLESS STEEL 316 GRADE, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
SFPS75305 75 x 3.05 3,000 478.65
FRAMING NAILS. TO FIT - BOSTITCH FRAMING NAILERS
WIRE COLLATED, 28 DEGREE ANGLE
BRIGHT, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
BFPB88320 88 X 3.20 3,000 129.75
BFPB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 65.00
BFPB65280 65 X 2.80 3,000 94.85
BFPB50280 50 X 2.80 3,000 81.55
GALVANISED, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
BFPG88320 88 X 3.20 3,000 251.30
BFPG75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 158.00
BFPG50280 50 X 2.80 3,000 183.15
BRIGHT, RING SHANK, GLUE COATED
BFRB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 114.35
BRIGHT, SMOOTH SHANK, BLUNT POINT (CYPRESS POINT) GLUE COATED
BFBB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 76.05
FRAMING NAILS. TO FIT - DUOFAST & HITACHI FRAMING NAILERS
PLASTIC COLLATED, 21 DEGREE ANGLE
BRIGHT, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
DFPB88320 88 X 3.20 2,000 86.55
DFPB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 65.00
DFPB50283 50 X 2.80 3,000 81.55
GALVANISED, SMOOTH SHANK, GLUE COATED
DFPB88320 88 X 3.20 2,000 161.15
DFPG75305 75 X 3.05 3,000 158.00
DFPG50280 50 X 2.80 3,000 183.15
	 Prices are exclusive of GST.	 Effective 14/06/2008	 Page 17 	 Prices are exclusive of GST.	 Effective 14/06/2008	 Page 18
MULTIWIRE, 16 GAUGE (GALV WIRE) 0 ANGLE.  5.8mm / 1/4" CROWN
STAINLESS STEEL, GLUE COATED
COLLATED 6000, 97 & 4000 SERIES STAPLES & TOOLS